Belgian National Championship

(National + Amateur)

Azelhof, Lier, Belgium
31 Aug 2019, Classic
Pleasure

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: KROTON
Colour:

Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

Name: WA IZAR
Colour:

Owner: CAROLINE
HINDRYCKX

Name: NH FAHD
ARCU

Colour:

Owner: Heleen
Ceuppens

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

37.00
36.00
41.00
39.00
43.00
38.00

37.00
36.00
41.00
39.00
43.00
38.00

37.00
36.00
41.00
39.00
43.00
38.00



4th

5th

6th

Judges

Name: KISHA DE
CROISSART
Colour:

Owner: HARAS DE
CROISSART

Name: BAJAZET DE
CROISSART
Colour:

Owner: HARAS DE
CROISSART

Name: PALERO EL
ADRIANN

Colour:

Owner: MARC
SOMERHAUSEN

Name: AL ZAFIR DE
CROISSART

Colour:

Owner: HARAS DE
CROISSART

Name: ABSOLUT BEY
Colour:

Owner: ALISON
TROOSTERS

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

37.00
36.00
41.00
39.00

43.00

38.00

37.00
36.00
41.00
39.00
43.00
38.00

37.00
36.00
41.00
39.00
43.00

38.00

P
o
o
o)
@
o
o
o
%]
(@)
o
=t
®
0
[}
o
o
)
<
o
)
=2
)

No detailed scorecard available



	Belgian National Championship (National + Amateur)
	Judges


