## Belgian National Championship (National + Amateur)



Azelhof, Lier, Belgium 31 Aug 2019, Classic

**Pleasure** 

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail	
1st	Name: <b>KROTON</b>	6		A.P.
	Colour: Owner: <b>FLAXMAN</b>		1st	37.00
	ARABIANS		2nd	36.00
			3rd	41.00
			4th	39.00
			5th	43.00
			6th	38.00
2nd	Name: WA IZAR Colour: Owner: CAROLINE HINDRYCKX	5		A.P.
			1st	37.00
			2nd	36.00
			3rd	41.00
			4th	39.00
			5th	43.00
			6th	38.00
3rd	Name: NH FAHD 4	4		A.P.
	ARCU Colour:		1st	37.00
	Owner: <b>Heleen</b> Ceuppens		2nd	36.00
			3rd	41.00
			4th	39.00
			5th	43.00
			6th	38.00

4th	Name: KISHA DE CROISSART Colour: Owner: HARAS DE CROISSART	3		A.P.
			1st	37.00
			2nd	36.00
			3rd	41.00
			4th	39.00
			5th	43.00
			6th	38.00
5th	Name: BAJAZET DE CROISSART Colour: Owner: HARAS DE CROISSART	2		A.P.
			1st	37.00
			2nd	36.00
			3rd	41.00
			4th	39.00
			5th	43.00
			6th	38.00
6th	Name: PALERO EL ADRIANN Colour: Owner: MARC SOMERHAUSEN	1		A.P.
			1st	37.00
			2nd	36.00
			3rd	41.00
			4th	39.00
			5th	43.00
			6th	38.00
-	Name: AL ZAFIR DE CROISSART Colour: Owner: HARAS DE CROISSART	0	No detailed scorecard available	
-	Name: <b>ABSOLUT BEY</b> Colour: Owner: <b>ALISON TROOSTERS</b>	0	No detailed scorecard available	

## Judges

A.P. 🕳 Alicja Poszepczynska, PL